
Junioren Herbst Contest Trap
08.-10.10.2021

Ergebnisliste:- -

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Nat.Bundesl: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 R5 Pen.:Tot: Fin: Tot2:S2S1St.N°.: Klasse:

1 20HS 10822 23 19 24GERPODDUBSKIY, IVAN Junioren I70
2 24TH 10521 22 19 19 1GERJOHN, MORITZ Junioren I81
3 19ND 10521 23 23 19 0GERTIEDT, JANNES Junioren I83
4 20 10421 21 21 21DENHERMANSEN, Daniel Junioren I76
5 18 9822 20 17 21BELLECOCQ, AXANA Junioren I67
6 16WF 9119 20 18 18GERALBRECHT, MICHEL Junioren I77
7 18NW 9018 18 18 18GERBURWINKEL, REBECCA Junioren I69
8 15NW 8721 15 18 18GERSIEVE, JOHANNA Junioren I74
9 15NW 7715 16 13 18GERMASUR, DOMINIK Junioren I64

10 15WF 7115 14 9 18GERKEEVE, MAREIKE Junioren I82
1 23BR 11021 20 22 24GERWOLF, LEONARD Junioren II71
2 16BY 9617 23 16 24GERSCHAUER, KILIAN Junioren II68
3 18BR 9318 21 19 17GERJUDEK, PAUL Junioren II61
4 20ND 9118 18 16 19GERMETZKE, TOM FLEMMING Junioren II79
5 16 8719 17 19 16DENRASMUSSEN, POUL Junioren II73
6 15 8015 17 15 18DENJOHANSEN, MARCUS Junioren II80
7 12BY 7418 11 16 17GERBLANK, LEA Junioren II75
8 13HS 7015 11 18 13GERLIEDTKE, FLORIAN Junioren II63
9 11 6913 14 16 15DENMADSEN, ASGER Junioren II62

10 12 586 14 13 13DENJAKOBSEN, MORTEN Junioren II60
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Wetter:

Richter:

Unterschrift Hauptrichter.:_________________________________________

Jury:

Legend:       DNS: Did not start - DNF: Did not finish  (N/E/F)WR: (New/Equalled/Final) World Record (N/E/F)ER: (New/Equalled/Final) European Record



Junioren Herbst Contest Trap
08.-10.10.2021

Ergebnisliste:  

SSC
Schale

Schütze: Nat. Bundesl:BIB: R1Pos. R2 R3 R4 R5 To Fin.:Pen.:

1 20HS 10822 23 19 24 43GERPODDUBSKIY, IVAN
2 23BR 11021 20 22 24 42GERWOLF, LEONARD
3 24TH 10521 22 19 19 33GERJOHN, MORITZ 1

4 20 10421 21 21 21 24DENHERMANSEN, Daniel
5 18 9822 20 17 21 21BELLECOCQ, AXANA
6 19ND 10521 23 23 19 16GERTIEDT, JANNES 0

7 16BY 9617 23 16 24GERSCHAUER, KILIAN
8 18BR 9318 21 19 17GERJUDEK, PAUL
9 20ND 9118 18 16 19GERMETZKE, TOM FLEMMING

10 16WF 9119 20 18 18GERALBRECHT, MICHEL
11 18NW 9018 18 18 18GERBURWINKEL, REBECCA
12 15NW 8721 15 18 18GERSIEVE, JOHANNA
13 16 8719 17 19 16DENRASMUSSEN, POUL
14 15 8015 17 15 18DENJOHANSEN, MARCUS
15 15NW 7715 16 13 18GERMASUR, DOMINIK
16 12BY 7418 11 16 17GERBLANK, LEA
17 15WF 7115 14 9 18GERKEEVE, MAREIKE
18 13HS 7015 11 18 13GERLIEDTKE, FLORIAN
19 11 6913 14 16 15DENMADSEN, ASGER
20 12 586 14 13 13DENJAKOBSEN, MORTEN
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Wetter:

Richter:

Unterschrift Hauptrichter.:_________________________________________

Jury:

Legend:       DNS: Did not start - DNF: Did not finish  (N/E/F)WR: (New/Equalled/Final) World Record (N/E/F)ER: (New/Equalled/Final) European Record
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